

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5782 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES, GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADANI EXPORTS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anisha Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Letter be sent to the concerned Court for record in question. Parties may file
statement of case.

List the matter on 23-3-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar