

WEEKLY

LISTED ON:
COURT NO:
ITEM NO:

SECTION-IX
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL No. 5782 of 2007

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES, GUJARAT

...APPELLANT

-VERSUS-

ADANI EXPORTS LTD.& ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted to the Hon'ble Court that there are four respondents in the matter above-mentioned. All the four respondents are represented through Ms. Bina Gupta, Advocate.

Counsel for the appellants has filed statement of case.

Service is complete.

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 21st day of March, 2017.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Ms. Sushma Suri, Advocate

Ms. Bina Gupta, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR